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RN 850 nm
T B G| +10 (250 is available upon request) nm
HENIRFE (Type) Max. 0.6 dB
TENRFE (@23°C) Max. 1.0 dB
IEEREE (Type) 36 dB
REE (@23°C) Min. 25 dB
HYELE (BRNTAE) Min. 22 dB
THEYEEE (R TAF) Min. 20 dB
[ELEIREE Min. 50 dB
FEZINE (CW) Max. 0.51,2 3,5,10, 20,50
ATAGEE=7E] Max. 5 N
SeFREY PM850 fiber
e -5 to +50 °C
TR -20 to +85 °C
T ¢ EERANH, HERISIEERAE, NNEIE NRmAAD.
* UEARSELSH, & %*ﬁﬁ%éﬂlhﬁi%m 0.5dB, [EHRFE(E 5dB
TTW{% 5 ORDERING TNFORMATTON:
PMIS-A-B-C-D-E
A=< 810,830,850
B=Jt£FEAY P8=PMB850 fiber,SS=Specify
C=E5xRT B=Bare fiber 9=900um loose tube
D=XAKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify
E=fzsL 28 NE=none,FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
F=T/Fi= B=Both of axis working, F=Fast axis blocked
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